NL PART OF THE PROPERTY OF THE		····	SHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
IHIS TRUST DEED, made this	23 day of	/pl_ <u>m94_</u> Page_	
TIME TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.		````	
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF TURNSTONE, INC. an Oregon Corporat	LIUII		
			as Beneficiary
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells KLAMATH County, Oregon,	will NESSETH: s and convevs to trustee	in trust with nower of a	
Lot 11 in Block 1 of Tract No official plat thereof on file Klamath County, Oregon.	o. 1260, MONTE VIST in the office of	A RANCH, according the County Clerk of	to the
The major the control of the constant of the control of the contro			
	and the second of the second o	* *	
together with all and singular the tenements, hereditamen or hereafter appertaining, and the tents, issues and profit	ats and appurtenances and all is thereof and all fixtures now	other rights thereunto belong	ging or in anywise now
FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFOR **ELEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUND	MANCE of each advancement	of doorder breeds a set of	
not sooner paid, to be due and payable per terms	if note 10	e iinai payment of principal	and interest hereof, if
hecomes due and payable. In the event the million described	instrument is the date, stated	l above, on which the final i	nstallment of the note
at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this become immediately due and payable.	instrument, irrespective of th	written consent or approval or no maturity dates expressed t	t the beneficiary, then, herein, or herein, shall
To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor a 1. To protect, preserve and maintain the property provement thereon; not to commit or permit any waste of	in dood condition and	ir; not to remove or demolis	h any building or im-
2. To complete or restore promptly and in good an damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all cost:	d habitable condition and to	uilding or improvement which	h may be constructed,
3. 10 comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, so requests, to join in executing such tinancing statement to pay for filing same in the proper public office or offic	, covenants, conditions and re	estrictions affecting the proper ommercial Code as the benefit line searches made by the control of the control	erty; if the beneficiary iciary may require and
the bonerally,			
written in companies acceptable to the beneficiary, with ficiary as soon as insured; if the grantor shall fail for any r at least fifteen days prior to the expiration of any policy cure the same at grantor's expense. The amount collected any indebtedness secured between the same at grantor and in such order as bear	loss payable to the latter; all reason to procure any such ins of insurance now or hereafte under any fire or other insu	ure, in an amount not less the policies of insurance shall be surance and to deliver the policing placed on the buildings, the trance policy may be applied	han for applicable delivered to the bene- icies to the beneficiary beneficiary may pro- d by beneficiary upon
under or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice	mountain or release shall not o	ture or waive any detault or i	notice of default here-
5. To keep the property free from construction lie assessed upon or against the property before any part of promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneticiary; should liens or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct ment, beneticiary may, at its option, make payment the secured hereby, together with the obligations described in	the granter fail to make payr payment or by providing be	other charges become past of ment of any taxes, assessments neticiary with funds with whi	due or delinquent and s, insurance premiums, ich to make such pay-
secured hereby, together with the obligations described in the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any with interest as aloresaid, the property hereinbelore described bound for the payment of the obligation herein described and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the be- able and constitute a breach of this trust deed.	rights arising from breach of ribed, as well as the grantor, i, and all such payments sha neficiary, render all sums sec	any of the covenants hereof a , shall be bound to the same all be immediately due and pa cured by this trust deed imme	and for such payments, extent that they are ayable without notice, ediately due and pay-
6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust trustee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this of			
and in any suit, action or proceeding in which the benefic to pay all costs and expenses, including evidence of title a mentioned in this presents in all cases shall be lived to	ng purporting to affect the sciency or trustee may appear, and the beneficiary's or trustee.	ecurity rights or powers of E including any suit for the for ee's attorney's fees; the amo	beneficiary or trustee; reclosure of this deed,
the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as t	the appollate court shall adju	idao reasonable as the honeti	clary's or truston's at.
[[[]]]		Ale remains of the little of the bi-	
It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of the prop- ficiary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require tha	erty shall be taken under the tall or any portion of the	e right of eminent domain or monies payable as compensa	condemnation, bene- ation for such taking,
NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder a trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do be trized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.			
TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON	
SHABBIR M. LATIF and JIMANA S. LATIF		\ I certify that	the within instru-
1776 CHENEY DRIVE	ति । विकास क्षेत्र विकास । जन्म विकास क्षेत्र कुल्लाक विकास के प्रति कर्म के	ment was received f	or record on the
SAN JOSE, CA 95128 Granter	SPACE RESERVED	ato'clock	
TURNSTONE, INC.	FOR RECORDER'S USE	in book/reol/volume I	No on
2250 RANCH ROAD	STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	page or	as fee/file/instru-
ASHLAND, OR 97520 Beneficiory	The second secon	ment/microfilm/recep Record of	of said County
After Recording Return to [Nome, Address, Zip]: HOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY	 The control of the cont	Witness my County affixed.	hand and seal of
	, प्राप्त के क्षेत्रकों हुए पर मेर्डिन कहा, किस्तुत । प्राप्त की दूर्ता के सम्बद्ध के क्षेत्रक प्राप्त के	a karangan pengahan dan sa	
<u> </u>	production of the second garage of	NAME D.	TITLE

13336



which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's test necessarily paid or incurred by familia in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and applied by it flirst upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's test, both in the trial and appellate courts, necessarily paid or incurred by heneficiary in such proceedings, and the behavior, necessarily paid or incurred by heneficiary in such proceedings, and the base pipel supon the indebted pass secured hereby; and genatic agrees, at its own expense, to take such actions and execute such instruments as shall be necessary as a such proceeding of the part of the property (a) point in given and the notes for endorsement (in case of full reconveyances, for cancellation), without affecting the liability of any passes for the payment of the indebted set, trustee one; (a) consists to the making of any map or plant of the property (b) pion in given present the making of any map or plant of the property (b) pion in given present affects of the property of the part of the property or any part of the part of the property of the part of the part

and that the grantor will warrant and torever detend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)* primarily for grantor's personal, tamily or household purposes (see Important Notice below),

(b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the hoider and owner, including pledgee, of the confract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNESC WHEDEOF the departs has avacuable this instrument the day and used first below within the same and include the plural and the day and used first below within the same and the day and used first below and the same and the day and used first below and the same and the day and used first below and the same and the day and used first below and used first below and the same and the day and used first below and used first below and used first below and the same and the s

IN WITNESS	WHEREOF, the grantor has e	xecuted this instrument the day and	vene first phove written
			G C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C
		A Strabb. A	1. Oato
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Del	ete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) c	SHABBIR M. LATIF	
not applicable; it warranty as such word is defined in	(a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation	creditor / .	1 atil
beneficiary MUST comply	with the Act and Regulation by making r	equired XININIA C TAMES	- Louis
disclosures; for this purpos if compliance with the Act	e use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equils not required, disregard this notice.	ivalent.	U
	STATE OF OREGON, Count	v of) ee
	This instrument was ac	knowledged before me on	10
	by SHABBIR M. LATIF a	knowledged before me onnd JUMANA S. LATIF	
	This instrument was ac	knowledged before me on	10
	by		
	as		,
	of		***************************************

	NOIGHZE	file deposit the few of	Notary Public for Oregon
		My commission expires	
21.01.11	PEOLIECT COR WILL RECONSEVANCE		
	KEGOESI FOR FOLL RECORDEDANCE (To be used only when obligations have been pa	id.)
The and solded	.,1	rustee	and the second of the second of the
		ebtedness secured by the foregoing trust de ed, on payment to you of any sums owing	
		ed, on payment to you of any sums owing debtedness secured by the trust deed (whi ty, to the parties designated by the terms	
held by you under the sa	me. Mail reconveyance and documents	10 min parties designated by the terms	or the trust deed the estate now
		And the said and t	***************************************
DATED:	,19	• Company of the second of the	
Do not lose or destroy this 1	rust Dood OR THE NOTE which it secures.	The second of th	
Both must be delivered to the	re trustee for concellation before.	***************************************	
reconveyance will be mo	ide.	Benefic	lary manages to the

CALIFORNIA ALI -DUDDOST. 1		
State of County of County of County before me, Ecres	CA } CA } Dit Joseph Cortes / Ditary Public	OPTIONAL SECTION CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER Though statute does not require the Notary to fill in the data below, doing so may prove invaluable to persons relying on the document.
personally appeared	M. Latif and Jumana S. Latif NAME(S) OF SIGNER(S) Oved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and ac- knowledged to me that be/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal.	CORPORATE OFFICER(S) TITLE(S) PARTNER(S) LIMITED GENERAL ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR OTHER: SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES)
THIS CERTIFICATE MUST BE ATTACHED TO THE DOCUMENT DESCRIBED AT RIGHT: Though the data requested here is not required by law, a could prevent fraudulent reattachment of this form.	TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT Trust Deed NUMBER OF PAGES 2 DATE OF DOCUME SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE NONE	NT 4-2-94
	©1993 NATIONAL NOTARY ASSOCIATION • 8236 Remmet.	SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF Filed for record at request of A.D., 19 of April A.D., 19	Mountain Title co 9 94 at 3:09 o'clock P.M., and do Mortgages on Page 103:	-
FEE \$20.00	Evelyn Biehn By Unni	County Clerk tti Mueller